
ZULFIYA

ABYLAY

ABYLAY

DANIIL

ZULFIYA

ABYLAY

ZULFIYA

DANIIL

COACH THURSDAYMONDAY TIME TIMETUESDAYTIME

LTS GROUP

LTS GROUP

LTS GROUP

SQUAD

PARENT & BABY

LTS GROUP

5PM

5PM

6PM

10AM

9AM

9AM

5PM

5PM

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

LTS GROUP
DEV GROUP

2PM

2PM

3PM

10AM

9AM

9AM

3PM

9AM

LTS GROUP

PARENT & BABY

6PM

9AM

-

- -

TERM 1 SCHEDULE RAFFLES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (SOUTH CAMPUS)

2ND OF SEPTEMBER - 14TH OF DECEMBER (15 WEEKS)

LTS GROUP

SQUAD

ADULTS

PARENT & BABY

LTS GROUP
DEV GROUP

ADULTS

SQUAD
AQUAFITNESS

DANIIL - - 5PM DEV GROUP

SQUAD
AQUAFITNESS

DANIIL - - 6PM

DEV GROUP

-

LTS GROUP

5PM LTS GROUP

-

- -

IVY 9AM - -9AM LTS GROUP

ZULFIYA 9AM AQUAFITNESS - - --

ZULFIYA DEV GROUP 10AM - -10AM DEV GROUP

ABYLAY 10AM LTS GROUP 10AM - -LTS GROUP

IVY 10AM 10AM - -

COACH -SATURDAY TIME -SUNDAYTIME

LTS GROUP
PRIVATE CLASS

LTS GROUP
PRIVATE CLASS

ADULTS/PRIVATE
AQUAFITNESS

LTS GROUP
PRIVATE CLASS



15 CLASSES

30 CLASSES

1 CLASS 

10 CLASSES

10 CLASSES 

1 PASS

NUMBER OF CLASSES PRICES IN AEDPROGRAMS

PRIVATE LESSONS AT YOUR LOCATION

1,810

4,950

3,600

CLASS 1 TIME PER WEEK

CLASSES 2 TIMES PER WEEK

PRIVATE LESSON AT RIS

PRIVATE LESSONA AT RIS

ADULT SWIM-PASS (SELF-TRAINING)

3,200

80

TERM 1 PRICELIST RAFFLES INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (SOUTH CAMPUS)

2ND OF SEPTEMBER - 14TH OF DECEMBER (15 WEEKS)

45 CLASSES CLASSES 3 TIMES PER WEEK

1 CLASS PRIVATE LESSON AT YOUR LOCATION

3,465

350

400

*THE COST OF CLASSES FOR THE PERIOD WILL BE PRORATED INDIVIDUALLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH START DATE 
*ALL PAYMENTS FOR OUR CLASSES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, AND NON-TRANSFERRABLE 

*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN ACCORDANCE WITH BOOKINGS DEMAND, PLEASE ADDRESS ALL QUESTIONS TO ADMINISTRATOR +971 52 126 6060


