TERM 1 SCHEDULE

	СОАСН	TIME	MONDAY	TIME	TUESDAY	TIME	THURSDAY
LENS	ZULFIYA	2PM	LTS GROUP	5PM	LTS GROUP DEV GROUP	5PM	LTS GROUP DEV GROUP
LENS	ABYLAY	2PM	LTS GROUP	5PM	LTS GROUP	-	-
LENS	DANIIL	-	-	5PM	DEV GROUP	5PM	LTS GROUP DEV GROUP
LENS	ABYLAY	ЗРМ	LTS GROUP	6PM	ADULTS	5PM	LTS GROUP
LENS	ZULFIYA	ЗРМ	LTS GROUP	6PM	SQUAD AQUAFITNESS	-	-
Ži.	DANIIL	-	-	6PM	SQUAD AQUAFITNESS	-	-
	СОАСН	TIME	SATURDAY	TIME	SUNDAY	-	-
LENS	ZULFIYA	9AM	PARENT & BABY	9AM	ADULTS/PRIVATE AQUAFITNESS	-	-
LENS	ABYLAY	9AM	LTS GROUP	9AM	ADULTS	-	-
Tans .	DANIIL	9AM	PARENT & BABY	9AM	PARENT & BABY	-	-
LENS	IVY	9AM	LTS GROUP PRIVATE CLASS	9AM	LTS GROUP	-	-
LENS	ZULFIYA	9AM	AQUAFITNESS	-	-	-	-
LENS	ZULFIYA	10AM	DEV GROUP	10AM	DEV GROUP	-	-
LENG	ABYLAY	10AM	LTS GROUP	10AM	LTS GROUP	-	-
LENS	DANIIL	10AM	SQUAD	10AM	SQUAD	-	-
LENS	IVY	10AM	LTS GROUP PRIVATE CLASS	10AM	LTS GROUP PRIVATE CLASS	-	-

TERM 1 PRICELIST

NUMBER OF CLASSES	PROGRAMS	PRICES IN AED
15 CLASSES	CLASS 1 TIME PER WEEK	1,810
30 CLASSES	CLASSES 2 TIMES PER WEEK	3,465
45 CLASSES	CLASSES 3 TIMES PER WEEK	4,950
1 CLASS	PRIVATE LESSON AT RIS	350
10 CLASSES	PRIVATE LESSONA AT RIS	3,200
1 CLASS	PRIVATE LESSON AT YOUR LOCATION	400
10 CLASSES	PRIVATE LESSONS AT YOUR LOCATION	3,600
1 PASS	ADULT SWIM-PASS (SELF-TRAINING)	80

*THE COST OF CLASSES FOR THE PERIOD WILL BE PRORATED INDIVIDUALLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH START DATE

*ALL PAYMENTS FOR OUR CLASSES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, AND NON-TRANSFERRABLE

*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN ACCORDANCE WITH BOOKINGS DEMAND, PLEASE ADDRESS ALL QUESTIONS TO ADMINISTRATOR +971 52 126 6060